
The senior management and program personnel for USDA-Rural Development are located at our Alaska State 
Office in Palmer.  They provide the management of our federal programs which are delivered through five (5) 
Area Offices throughout rural Alaska.  
 
USDA-Rural Development State Office  Program Fax Numbers    
800 West Evergreen Avenue, Suite 201  Housing: (907) 761-7794  
Palmer, AK 99645-6539    Business: (907) 761-7793     
Main Phone: (907) 761-7705    Community: (907) 761-7793  
Main Fax: (907) 761-7783 
 
Renee Johnson  
(907) 761-7712        
Acting Alaska State Director  
renee.johnson@ak.usda.gov    
   
Colleen J. Carpenter       
Assistant State Director and Director, Administrative Programs 
(907) 761-7704 
colleen.dow@ak.usda.gov 
   
Shannon Clark          
Executive Assistant  
(907) 761-7705   
shannon.clark@ak.usda.gov      
     
David Livingston       
Appraiser 
(509) 255-4184 
david.livingston@ak.usda.gov 
    
Connie Erickson         
Contracting Specialist  
(907) 761-7708  
connie.erickson@ak.usda.gov   
 
Kelly Riley         
Management Analyst/Management Control Officer 
(907) 761-7702 
kelly.riley@ak.usda.gov      
     
Tim Krug         
Architect 
(907) 761-7777  
timothy.krug@ak.usda.gov      
 
Multi-Family Housing Programs: 
 
Deborah Davis       
Director 
(907) 761-7740 
deborah.davis@ak.usda.gov   
 
Gene Harding       
Multi-Family Housing Technician 
(907) 761-7734 
gene.harding@ak.usda.gov  
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Business Programs: 
 
Renee Johnson       
Director 
(907) 761-7712 
renee.johnson@ak.usda.gov  
                
Robin Ezzo        
Business Programs Loan Specialist  
(907) 761-7718 
robin.ezzo@ak.usda.gov 
 
Terri Kingsley 
Business Programs Loan Specialist  
(907) 761-7726 
terri.kingsley@ak.usda.gov  
 
Jessie Huff 
Business Programs Loan Specialist 
(907) 761-7768 
jessie.huff@ak.usda.gov  
 
Single Family Housing: 
 
Greg Stuckey       
Director  
(907) 761-7778 
greg.stuckey@ak.usda.gov  
  
Karen LaMouria        
Guaranteed Rural Housing Loan Specialist 
(907) 761-7732 
karen.lamouria@ak.usda.gov  
 
Nancy Hayes       
Single Family Housing Loan Specialist 
(907) 761-7730 
nancy.hayes@ak.usda.gov   
 
Cathy Milazzo        
Single Family Housing Loan Specialist 
(907) 761-7725 
catherine.milazzo@ak.usda.gov  
 
Nancy Garza       
Single Family Housing Loan Specialist 
(907) 761-7723 
nancy.garza@ak.usda.gov 
 
Monica Armstrong 
Single Family Housing Loan Specialist 
(907) 761-7774 
monica.armstrong@ak.usda.gov 
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Community Facilities and Sanitation Programs: 
 
Tasha Deardorff, Director  
(907) 271-2424, Ext. 118 
tasha.deardorff@ak.usda.gov 
 
Misty Hull          
Community Programs Loan Specialist 
(907) 761-7733 
misty.hull@ak.usda.gov 
 
Dianne Keller 
Community Programs Loan Specialist 
(907) 761-7714 
dianne.keller@ak.usda.gov  
 
Mariela Figueroa        
Community Facilities Technician 
(907) 761-7729 
mariela.figueroa@ak.usda.gov 
 
USDA-Rural Development – Anchorage Office 
510 L Street, Suite 410  
Anchorage, AK 99501 
Fax: 1 (855) 201-1074 
 
Larry Yerich 
Public Information Coordinator  
(907) 271-2424, Ext. 125 
lawrence.yerich@ak.usda.gov 
 
Tasha Deardorff 
Director, West Area and Community Facilities and Sanitation Programs 
(907) 271-2424, Ext. 118 
tasha.deardorff@ak.usda.gov 
 
Robert Chambers     
Water & Environmental Programs Specialist 
(907) 271-2424, Ext. 101 
robert.chambers@ak.usda.gov  
 
Eric Koan         
Water & Environmental Programs Loan Specialist 
(907) 271-2424, Ext.  
eric.koan@ak.usda.gov  
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